STATISTICAL TABLES

Civil and Criminal Litigation Cases Disposed of in the Supreme Court,
High Courts, District Courts, and Summary Courts of Japan.

Type of Court Year Civil Cases Criminal Cases
Commenced | Terminated Pending Commenced |  Terminated Pending
2006 5,066 5,407 1,228 2,742 2,781 626
Supreme 2007 4,688 4,851 1,065 2,554 2,545 635
Court 2008 4,937 4,660 1,342 2,497 2,500 632
2009 5,186 5,179 1,349 2,227 2,313 546
2010 5,577 5,107 1,819 2,445 2,403 588

2006 22,947 23,271 8,909 9,239 9,382 2,079
High Courts | 2007 22,870 22,938 8,841 8,186 8,435 1,830
2008 23,335 23,240 8,936 7,805 7,963 1,672
2009 23,903 23,408 9,431 7,229 7,258 1,643
2010 27,634 26,500 10,565 6,803 6,856 1,590
2006 | 169,436 | 164,010 93,740 | 106,020 | 108,136 | 28,542
District 2007 | 203,806 | 194,186 103,360 97,828 | 100,364 | 26,006
Courts 2008 | 221,859 | 214,572 110,647 93,568 95,196 | 24,378
2009 | 259,309 | 237,226 132,730 | 92,777 92,324 | 24,831
2010 | 258,329 | 261,358 129,701 | 86,387 88,399 22,819
2006 | 424,434 | 408,688 80,534 17,308 17,552 2,631
Summary 2007 | 501,787 | 483,181 99,140 14,178 14,709 2,100
Courts 2008 | 577,383 | 559,304 | 117,219 13,678 13,647 2,131
2009 | 685,777 | 645,603 157,393 13,506 13,496 2,141
2010 | 618,925 | 654,371 121,947 12,164 12,382 1,923

Number of Cases Disposed of in Family Courts

Type of Court Year Domestic Relations Cases Juvenile Delinquency Cases
Commenced | Terminated Pending Commenced | Terminated Pending
2006 | 742,661 | 743,555 98,370 | 214,801 | 217,796 | 28,771
Family 2007 | 751,499 | 748,561 101,308 | 197,639 | 200,591 | 25,819
Courts 2008 | 766,013 | 763,710 103,611 | 175,734 | 175,678 | 25,875
2009 | 799,572 | 796,733 106,450 | 173,946 | 172,217 | 27,604
2010 | 815,052 | 815,413 106,089 | 165,058 | 167,619 | 25,043

Note : These statistics concerning civil and domestic relations cases show the number of cases

while those of criminal and juvenile delinquency cases show the number of the accused and
juveniles.



